Complete flexibility: optical source,
power meter, or OLTS
Error-free testing
Complete test documentation
Fiber-Optic Tester
FOT-700
Fiber-optic installation and maintenance requires accurate

21 CFR 1040.10 AND 1040.11
FOT-700
Ordering Information1
FOT-70X-XXXXXXX-XX-XXXXXXX-XX
Detector code
2 = Ge
2X = GeX
3 = InGaAs
0 = No detector requested
First source code
VFL = VFL
12C = 850/1300 nm LED (50/125 µm)
12D = 850/1300 nm LED (62.5/125 µm)
02BL = 1310 nm laser
03BL = 1550 nm laser
04BL = 1625 nm laser
23BL = 1310/1550 nm laser
34BL = 1550/1625 nm laser
02BLVFL = 1310 nm laser and VFL
03BLVFL = 1550 nm laser and VFL
04BLVFL = 1625 nm laser and VFL
0 = No source requested
Source connector code
EI = UPC Universal Interface
EA = APC Universal Interface
The fixed baseplate (EI or EA)
must be ordered with a
removable universal connector
adapter (EUI-XX).
Please specify one EUI from
the following list:
EUI-28 = DIN 47256
EUI-76 = HMS-10 AG (EI only)
EUI-89 = FC narrow key
EUI-90 = ST (EI only)
EUI-91 = SC
EUI-95 = E-2000
Second source code
VFL = VFL
23BL = 1310/1550 nm laser
04BL = 1625 nm laser
04BLVFL = 1625 nm laser and VFL
0 = No source requested
Examples:
FOT-703-23BL-EA-EUI-89 or FOT-700-12C-EI-EUI-91-23BL-EI-EUI-89
NOTES
1. A fiber-optic adapter (FOA) that corresponds to the source connector selected will be supplied. If no source is selected, or if a different
FOA is desired, please specify when ordering.
Standard Accesories
Standard accessories include User Guide, AC adapter/charger, built-in rechargeable NiMH battery pack, four AA alkaline batteries, connector